Conference 2017 - W20: Using Facebook and Other Social Media to Connect with SurveyMonkey
Others

Q1 Stream:

Answered: 19 Skipped: 0

Anglophone
Native
Did not
indicate
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Anglophone 63.16% 12
Native 10.53% 2
Did not indicate 26.32% 5
Total 19
# Other (please specify) Date

There are no responses.
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Q2 Literacy Student

Answered: 18 Skipped: 1

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 50.00% 9
No 50.00% 9
Total 18
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Others

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

Presenter's knowledge of the topic

Content of the workshop

Presentati-on Style

Handouts

Group participat-ion

This workshop was worth my time

Q3 Measuring Reaction

Answered: 19 Skipped: 0

SurveyMonkey

Presenter's Content of Presentati- Handouts Group This
knowledge the on Style participat- workshop
of the workshop ion was worth
topic my time
Poor [ ] Fair Good [ ] Excellent [ ] No reply
Poor Fair Good Excellent No reply Total
0.00% 5.26% 10.53% 84.21% 0.00%
0 1 2 16 0 19
0.00% 5.26% 26.32% 68.42% 0.00%
0 1 5 13 0 19
0.00% 5.26% 21.05% 68.42% 5.26%
0 1 4 13 1 19
0.00% 5.56% 33.33% 44.44% 16.67%
0 1 6 8 3 18
5.26% 5.26% 21.05% 68.42% 0.00%
1 1 4 13 0 19
0.00% 15.79% 5.26% 78.95% 0.00%
0 3 1 15 0 19
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Q4 Measuring Learning

Answered: 19 Skipped: 0

100%
80%
60%
40%
N I I
i i i [] = B
0%
My My My goals I have I have
understanding understanding were met. learned new changed my
of the of the skills and/or attitude
subject... subject AF... knowledge. about this...
Poor [ ] Fair Good [ ] Excellent [ ] No reply
Poor Fair Good Excellent No reply Total
My understanding of the subject BEFORE the workshop. 21.05% 21.05% 42.11% 15.79% 0.00%
4 4 8 3 0 19
My understanding of the subject AFTER the workshop. 0.00% 15.79% 47.37% 36.84% 0.00%
0 3 9 7 0 19
My goals were met. 0.00% 15.79% 21.05% 63.16% 0.00%
0 3 4 12 0 19
| have learned new skills and/or knowledge. 0.00% 10.53% 26.32% 63.16% 0.00%
0 2 5 12 0 19
| have changed my attitude about this subject. 0.00% 5.26% 52.63% 36.84% 5.26%
0 1 10 7 1 19
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Q5 Measuring Change in Behaviour (This
section does not have to be filled out by
Learners)

Answered: 19 Skipped: 0

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
I plan on putting | am able to share If possible, | will
this learning to use. the new integrate what | have
knowledge/skills | learned into my
have learned. program delivery...
Not at all ) Maybe Likely ) Absolutely @ No reply
Not at Maybe Likely Absolutely No Total
all reply
| plan on putting this learning to use. 5.26% 5.26% 10.53% 52.63% 26.32%
1 1 2 10 5 19
| am able to share the new knowledge/skills | have learned. 0.00% 21.05% 26.32% 36.84% 15.79%
0 4 5 7 3 19
If possible, | will integrate what | have learned into my program delivery within the next 6 0.00% @ 21.05% 10.53% 52.63% 15.79%
months. 0 4 2 10 3 19
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Q6 Comments or Suggestions

Answered: 4 Skipped: 15

# Responses Date

1 Great presentation - could have been longer! 6/20/2017 8:42 PM

2 This has been the best explanation | have heard regarding Facebook! 6/20/2017 8:36 PM

3 Could not hear presentation as helper was talking so loudly. 6/20/2017 8:34 PM

4 Monika was most helpful and answered all questions with great patience. Mathias was very helpful as well! Thank you 6/20/2017 8:33 PM
both.
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